
Summersville Junior High & High School 2018 Spring Softball Schedule

Date Day Time Opponent Team(s) Bus

3/12/2018 Monday TBA Jamboree @ Alton HS
3/16/2018 Friday 5:00 Couch HS
3/19/2018 Monday 4:30 Plato HS
3/20/2018 Tuesday 4:30 @ Licking HS 3:00
3/22/2018 Thursday 4:00 @ Ellington JH & HS 2:00
3/23 - 3/24 Fri - Sat TBA Tournament @ Kosh HS
3/27/2018 Tuesday 4:30 @ Winona HS 3:00
4/2/2018 Monday 4:00 @ Thayer JH & HS 2:00
4/3/2018 Tuesday 4:30 Koshkonong HS
4/5/2018 Thursday 4:30 @ Winona JH 3:00
4/6/2018 Friday 4:30 @ Liberty HS 3:00

4/9 - 4/10/2018 Mon. - Tues. TBA BSC Tourn. @ Eminence JH & HS TBA
4/12/2018 Thursday 4:30 Houston JH
4/16/2018 Monday 4:00 Alton JH & HS
4/17/2018 Tuesday 4:30 @ Cabool HS 2:45
4/19/2018 Thursday 4:30 @ Van Buren JH & HS 2:15
4/26/2018 Thursday 4:00 @ Eminence JH & HS 2:50
4/27/2018 Friday 4:00 St. Paul (Farmington) HS

4/30 - 5/4/2018 Mon. - Friday TBA District Tourn. @ Clearwater HS
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